Sport Flyers Community Improvement Association

OFFICIAL PROXY/ABSENTEE BALLOT

Section I

I, the undersigned Member of the Sport Flyers Estates Community improvement Association, do hereby appoint the Board Members, unless this form contains a name to the contrary of _______, as my true and lawful proxy, to vote or present my absentee ballot, if so indicated, in my place and on my behalf at the Annual Membership Meeting of the Sport Flyers Community Improvement Association on May 15th, 2024 at 1800hrs at Anthony Robinson's Hangar, 4602 Windsock LN, Brookshire, TX 77423 and/or any recall of said meeting. This proxy is valid for up to eleven (11) months from the date of signature below.

Section II

Signature of Member	Date:
Print Name Number	Contact Phone
Mailing Address	
E-Mail Address	
Mailing City, Zip	State,
Please mark only ONE of the following accepted):	g Options (only properly completed proxies will be
Option #1	This proxy may be used for quorum purposes only.
Option #2	My above-named Proxy is authorized to vote on my

IMPORTANT

Once you have completed the Proxy and reviewed it for completeness and correctness, we need to receive it back immediately. Completing your Proxy in advance of the meeting does not preclude you from attending the meeting and voting at the meeting. Completing your Proxy and returning it to us immediately does make sure that your vote will be counted in case you are unable to attend the meeting and that a Quorum will be established.

How to Return Your Proxy/Absentee Ballot to Us

Completed in full and mailed in a sealed envelope to: Sport Flyers Estates, P.O. Box 102, Brookshire TX 77423.

Completed in full and hand delivered to Justin Anderson or Chris Mills.